
Commembers da las cumissiuns d’expropriaziun dal 1. da fanadur 2022 

 

Cumissiun d'expropriaziun I 

Presidenta Dr. iur. Raphaela Holliger, Quaderstrasse 22, 7000 Cuira 

 raphaela.holliger@cahannes.ch 

 

Commembers Christiane Bertschi Rageth, Domat/Ems 

 Christian Mehli, Cuira 

 

Substituts Sandra Adank, Cuira 

 

Cumissiun d'expropriaziun II 

President MLaw Davide Nollo, via Aosa 11, 6557 Cama 

 davide.nollo@hotmail.com 

 

Commembers Ivano Fasani, Mesocco 

 Davide Giudicetti, Roveredo 

 

Substituts Luca Borra, Roveredo 

 Agnese Berta Meier, Braggio 

 

Cumissiun d'expropriaziun III 

Presidenta Dr. iur. Franziska Preisig, Quadratscha 14, 7503 Samedan 

 info@ladinalaw.ch 

 

Commembers Beat Birchler, Ardez 

 Gian-Andrea Hartmann, Samedan 

 

Substituts Otmaro Beti, San Carlo 

 Ladina Sturzenegger, Pontresina 

 

Cumissiun d'expropriaziun IV 

President lic. iur. Dario Giovanoli, Via da Ftan 408, 7550 Scuol 

 d.giovanoli@scuol-law.ch 

 

Commembers Johannes Fallet, Müstair 

 Eugen Jenal, Samnaun-Compatsch 

 

Substituts Seraina Felix, Sent 

 Burtel Oprandi, Zernez 

 

Cumissiun d'expropriaziun V 

President lic. iur. Gian-Reto Zinsli, Werkstrasse 2, 7000 Cuira 

 g.r.zinsli@gzbi.ch 

 

Commembers Bruno Salis, Bivio 

 Simon Valär, Davos-Dorf 

 

Substituts Walter Büchi, Valbella 
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Cumissiun d'expropriaziun VI 

President lic. iur. Remo Cahenzli, Städtlistrasse 12, 7130 Ilanz 

 remo.cahenzli@bluewin.ch 

 

Commembers Claudio Casutt, Falera 

 André Schmid, Sedrun 

 

Substituts Clemens Arpagaus, Vella 

 Anna Tina Flepp, Cuira 

 

Cumissiun d'expropriaziun VII 

President lic. iur. Peder Cathomen, Veia Vedem 3, 7458 Mon 

 peder.cathomen@bluewin.ch 

 

Commembers Guido Degiacomi-Juon, Bonaduz 

 Valentin Luzi, Andeer 

 

Substituts Margrit Mani, Cuira 

 Hansjürg Waser, Andeer 

 

Cumissiun d'expropriaziun VIII 

Presidenta MLaw Christine Kocher, Spetzgerweg 9, 7250 Klosters 

 christine.kocher@schawalder-kocher.ch 

 

Commembers Andrea Disch, Grüsch 

 Anton Flury, Jenaz 

 

Substituts Karin Walder, Cuira 
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